
3° TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

MAN 27.04

Serie 1
1 5 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 27.51
2 4 GILI Denise 1996 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 27.62
3 3 FAVERO Federica 1996 ITA Rane Rosse Aqvasport 27.85
4 6 RIVETTI Chiara 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 28.05
5 8 GIULIANO Cristina 1995 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 28.91
6 1 COSTA Federica 1996 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 28.94
7 7 COSTA Carla 1994 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 28.97
8 2 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 29.05
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Serie 2
1 5 FERRI Francesca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 28.98
2 6 VOLPINO Valeria 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.09
3 3 ARIETTI Francesca 1995 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 29.38
4 1 D'AVINO Federica 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 29.42
5 2 ORVIETO Alice 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 29.54
6 4 CRIVELLI Francesca 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.55
7 8 CALVANO Sofia 1997 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 29.77

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 SORRENTINO Maria 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M SQ
Falsa partenza
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Serie 3
1 4 GENTILE Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 29.87
2 5 PASINI Chiara 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 30.12
3 3 FERRARI Clarissa 1997 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 30.35
4 7 PASSALACQUA Alessandra 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.43
5 2 BUSSONE Giorgia 1997 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 32.72
6 6 MERCANDINO Martina 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 33.06
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3° TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2012

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 27.04

1 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 27.51
2 GILI Denise 1996 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 27.62
3 FAVERO Federica 1996 ITA Rane Rosse Aqvasport 27.85
4 RIVETTI Chiara 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 28.05
5 GIULIANO Cristina 1995 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 28.91
6 COSTA Federica 1996 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 28.94
7 COSTA Carla 1994 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 28.97
8 FERRI Francesca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 28.98
9 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 29.05

10 VOLPINO Valeria 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.09
11 ARIETTI Francesca 1995 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 29.38
12 D'AVINO Federica 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 29.42
13 ORVIETO Alice 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 29.54
14 CRIVELLI Francesca 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.55
15 CALVANO Sofia 1997 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 29.77
16 GENTILE Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 29.87
17 PASINI Chiara 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 30.12
18 FERRARI Clarissa 1997 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 30.35
19 PASSALACQUA Alessandra 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.43
20 BUSSONE Giorgia 1997 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 32.72
21 MERCANDINO Martina 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 33.06

NON CLASSIFICATI

SORRENTINO Maria 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M SQ
Falsa partenza
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